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
area. Adj separate dining area. Living rm wi/fplc & access to 
balcony that overlooks pool & greenery. Matr ste w/walk-in 
closet & updated mstr bath w/dual sinks. 2nd bdrm  also w/
walk-in closet. Inside laundry. Amenities in complex incl: 3 
pools, spas, tennis crts & fitness cntrs. Club house & 24hr 
security. Close to all Century City shops, movie theaters & 
restaurants.

dishwasher,dryer,fridge,microwave,washer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-252606

WILSHIRE HOUSE~ STYLISH & 
SOPHISTICATED 2BED. /2BTH

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

2+2
10601 WILSHIRE #902

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sleek, sophisticated & stylish  2Bed/2 Bath residence with 
coveted S/SE/SW  exposure  in fabulous Wilshire House, 
LA's premier and highly reputable  high-rise building. with 
only two units per each floor wing of the building. Formal 
entry hall way leading to Grand Living & Dining Rooms with 
panoramic views. Recently renovated Italian Poliform kitchen 
with spacious  breakfast area and a built-in laundry room. 
Sumptuous master suite with huge walk-in closet and redone 
master bath, a 2nd bedroom.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev1-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-267834

THE AGENCY NEW DEVEL
Elise Lillia Rasco 3238420625

2+3
10000 SANTA MONICA #PH104

$16,800 MODERN

Brand new, modern 2 bed, 2.5 bath corner penthouse 
residence with floor-to-ceiling glass, 14-foot ceilings, 
hardwood flooring and sweeping views of Beverly Hills, 
Downtown Los Angeles, and Los Angeles Country Club. 
Residents will have access to a house staff of over 80 and 
enjoy 75,000 square feet of amenities and services.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-259922

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY IN A VERY 
SPECIAL BW LOCATION

THE AGENCY
A Comora/P Lester 424-230-3746

5+7
12020 CHALON RD

$6,195,000 2sty-VILLA

It is the rare occasion that a property on a unique street and 
location in Brentwood should become available. Adjacent 
to the protected Santa Monica Mountains and sited down 
a long private drive, is the approach to this superb home. 
Grand-scale interiors include a great room with coffered 
ceilings and French doors taking advantage of views to 
Catalina Island. Incredible home for living and entertaining. 
A very special opportunity!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Other

Open red6595000
12-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-296270

ELEGANT, BRIGHT, AND QUIET 
PENTHOUSE IN SOPHISTICATED BLDG

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

2+3
453 S BARRINGTON AVE #402

$1,097,000 CONTEMP MED

Situated down a long private gated driveway off Barrington. 
LR w/hdwd flrs, FP. DR has coffered ceiling & archway. 
Kitchen w/ eat-in brkf area, SS appls-Viking range/oven. 2nd 
bd w/own ba has faux painted walls w/Fleur -de- lis stencil 
ascents.  Remodeled elegant guest bath. Spac mstr w/walk-
in closet, high ceiling. Lux marble mstr ba w/spa tub, double 
sinks and separate shower. Two SxS prkg + 8 gst spaces. 
Bldg has beautiful 2 story lobby. HOA includes EQ ins. Stroll 
to Village shops & eateries

www.453sbarrington402.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-256260

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST  CONDO 
WITH BEST SOUTH & EAST VIEW

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1405

$2,895,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST WITH UNOBSTRUCTED 
SOUTH & EAST VIEWS. COMPLETELY REDONE WITH 2 EN 
SUITE MASTERS & 3 HUGE WALK IN CLOSETS. VIEWS SPAN 
SOUTH TO CATALINA ISLAND & EAST TO HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS TO DOWNTOWN L.A. OPEN KITCHEN WITH CAESAR 
STONE COUNTERS & NEW STAINLESS APPLIANCES. NEW 
FLOOR TO CEILING TELESCOPIC WINDOWS WITH REMOTE 
COVERINGS LEAD TO LARGE ENTERTAINING TERRACE. 
BUILDING ALSO INCLUDES ROOF TOP POOL WITH 
BANQUET ROOM, SECURITY, 24HR RESIDENT & GUEST 
VALET PKG,CONCIERGE, GYM, TENNIS CT.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

VENICE MAIN STREET 3 BED VIEWS 
PENTHOUSE

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